HAWES

HAWES, NORTH YORKSHIRE, DL8 3NP

Tel: 01969 667207

OPENING SALE OF 750
MULE, CHEVIOT & CONTINENTAL

STORE LAMBS

FRIDAY 19™ JULY 2024
SALE at 10.30am

The order of sale, having been drawn, by ballot by
Miss R Bland will be as catalogued.

For the ease of management, 2024 born Store Lambs a single EID Tag is preferable — 1
Electronic Slaughter Tag. Drawn Gimmer Lambs should be sold with full EID.
O =Orf
10 = Covexin & Bravoxin (10 in 1)
P = Heptavac P (Pasturella)
Ov = Ovivac

Tel No: Ian Atkinson: 07957256337
Kenton Foster 07711469280

www.hawesmart.co.uk
Mart Holding Number 48/409/8000




Vendors wishing to leave/deduct luck money can do so in the office

immediately after selling.

Please note: All Vendors must complete a Store sheep declaration form with all

treatments and withdrawal periods completed.

Pen No UK No Vendor

7

8

9
10-11
12

12

13
14-15
16

17

18
37-38
39
40-41
42
43-44
45

46

47
48-49
50-51
52

122666
122322
133289
122493
116492
116492
138865
122381
130681
138737
421486
132526
122624
122575
108995
103079
122383
122383
117177
122395
133725
122412

AT Lambert & Son, Simonstone

T & G Farrow, Richmond
PF Goodall, Redmire

B Clarkson, Bainbridge

A Burrow, Dent

AP Moore, Swaledale

AJ & L Hunter, Gunnerside
AD Coates & Son, Swaledale
Croft Farm Ptns, Hardraw
Dixon Bros, Barden Moor

J Dixon & Sons, Downholme
J & JH Whaley, Hawes
RMS Livestock, Redmire
GS Milburn, Dent

T & SB Procter, Gr Musgrave

JR Blades, Swaledale

B Acton, Leyburn

Booth Bros, Sedbergh

T Metcalfe & Son, Swaledale
T Richardson, Bainbridge
WC Porter & Son, Swaledale

= =

F

F

30
30
25
40
15
15
20
50
30
30
40
40
30
40
30
50
25
25
20
50
50
30

F_A & Breed

Tex x
Mules
Bel x
Tex x Mule
Tex x
Suff x
Bel x Tex
Tex x
Tex x
Mxd
Tex/ Bel
Mules
Tex x
Tex x
Tex x
Tex x
Tex x
Tex x
Tex x
Mules
Tex x

Mules

Followed by Unentered Store Lambs

O
Q)

=)

102

101
102
P1
101
P2

102
102
P2
102
102
P2

Worm & Click

Click
Click

Click W& M
Click W& M

Crov & Dosed

Click



Forthcoming Sales

Friday 2"! August
Catalogued Sale of Store Lambs.
Sale at 10.30am.
Catalogue closes Thursday 25" July at 12noon

Friday 16th August
Catalogued Show & Sale of Store Lambs
Catalogue closes Thursday 8th August at 12noon

Tuesday 20™ August
Evening Sale of 1,000 Mule and Cont x Ewes and Gimmer
Shearlings. Followed by Terminal Sire Rams

Catalogue closes Thursday 8" August.

Friday 30™ August
Catalogued Special Show & Sale of Store Lambs
Catalogue closes Thursday 22" August at 12noon

Friday 13 September
Catalogued Sale of Store Lambs
Catalogue closes Thursday 5" September

Monday 16™ & Tuesday 17™ September
Annual Two-Day Show & Sale of 30,000 Mule Gimmer Lambs
On behalf of NEMSA
Catalogue closes Tuesday 27" August

“NEW SALES FIXTURE”

Thursday 26™ September 2024- “Hawes Hunks”
Show & Sale or Terminal Sire Breeding Rams & Leicester
Rams. Section for MV Accredited Rams.
Catalogue closes Tuesday 10" September



