

Tel: 01969 667207

## **OPENING SALE OF 750**

## MULE, CHEVIOT & CONTINENTAL

### STORE LAMBS

## FRIDAY 19<sup>TH</sup> JULY 2024 SALE at 10.30am

The order of sale, having been drawn, by ballot by Miss R Bland will be as catalogued.

For the ease of management, 2024 born Store Lambs a single EID Tag is preferable – 1 Electronic Slaughter Tag. Drawn Gimmer Lambs should be sold with full EID.

O = Orf

**10 = Covexin & Bravoxin (10 in 1)** 

**P** = Heptavac P (Pasturella)

Ov = Ovivac

Tel No: Ian Atkinson: 07957256337 Kenton Foster 07711469280 www.hawesmart.co.uk

Mart Holding Number 48/409/8000

# Vendors wishing to leave/deduct luck money can do so in the office immediately after selling.

# Please note: All Vendors must complete a Store sheep declaration form with all treatments and withdrawal periods completed.

Pen No UK No Vendor FA No.					o. Breed			
7	122666	AT Lambert & Son, Simonstone		30	Tex x	O	102	
8	122322	T & G Farrow, Richmond		30	Mules	O		Worm & Click
9	133289	PF Goodall, Redmire		25	Bel x			
10-11	122493	B Clarkson, Bainbridge	F	40	Tex x Mule	O		
12	116492	A Burrow, Dent		15	Tex x			
12	116492	" "		15	Suff x			
13	138865	AP Moore, Swaledale		20	Bel x Tex			
14-15	122381	AJ & L Hunter, Gunnerside	F	50	Tex x	O	101	Click
16	130681	AD Coates & Son, Swaledale		30	Tex x	O	102	Click
17	138737	Croft Farm Ptns, Hardraw		30	Mxd	O	<b>P1</b>	
18	421486	Dixon Bros, Barden Moor	F	40	Tex/ Bel		101	Click W & M
37-38	132526	J Dixon & Sons, Downholme	F	40	Mules		<b>P2</b>	Click W & M
39	122624	J & JH Whaley, Hawes	F	30	Tex x	O		
40-41	122575	RMS Livestock, Redmire	F	40	Tex x			Crov & Dosed
42	108995	GS Milburn, Dent		30	Tex x			
43-44	103079	T & SB Procter, Gr Musgrave	F	50	Tex x	O		
45	122383	JR Blades, Swaledale	F	25	Tex x		102	
46	122383	B Acton, Leyburn	F	25	Tex x		102	
47	117177	<b>Booth Bros, Sedbergh</b>		20	Tex x		<b>P2</b>	Click
48-49	122395	T Metcalfe & Son, Swaledale	F	50	Mules	O	102	
50-51	133725	T Richardson, Bainbridge		50	Tex x		102	
52	122412	WC Porter & Son, Swaledale	F	30	Mules	O	<b>P2</b>	

### **Followed by Unentered Store Lambs**

#### **Forthcoming Sales**

#### Friday 2<sup>nd</sup> August

Catalogued Sale of Store Lambs. Sale at 10.30am.

Catalogue closes Thursday 25<sup>th</sup>July at 12noon

#### Friday 16th August

Catalogued Show & Sale of Store Lambs

Catalogue closes Thursday 8th August at 12noon

#### Tuesday 20th August

Evening Sale of 1,000 Mule and Cont x Ewes and Gimmer Shearlings. Followed by Terminal Sire Rams

Catalogue closes Thursday 8th August.

#### Friday 30th August

Catalogued Special Show & Sale of Store Lambs

Catalogue closes Thursday 22<sup>nd</sup> August at 12noon

#### Friday 13 September

Catalogued Sale of Store Lambs

Catalogue closes Thursday 5<sup>th</sup> September

#### Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th September

Annual Two-Day Show & Sale of 30,000 Mule Gimmer Lambs
On behalf of NEMSA

Catalogue closes Tuesday 27<sup>th</sup>August

#### "NEW SALES FIXTURE"

Thursday 26th September 2024- "Hawes Hunks"

Show & Sale or Terminal Sire Breeding Rams & Leicester Rams. Section for MV Accredited Rams.

Catalogue closes Tuesday 10<sup>th</sup> September